P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
ACTUATOR
LA32
Features and options:
• 24V DC permanent magnet motor
• Thrust up to 6000 N (with ball screw)
• Stainless steel piston rod
• High-strength plastic housing protects motor and

Actuator type:  32 = LA32
LA32
Ordering example:
  Terms of use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of LINAK products for specifi c application.
LINAK takes great care in providing accurate and up-to-date information on its products.
However, due to continuous development in order to improve its products, LINAK products are
subject to frequent modifi cations and changes without prior notice. Therefore, LINAK cannot
guarantee the correct and actual status of said information on its products.
While LINAK uses its best efforts to fulfi l orders, LINAK cannot, for the same reasons as
mentioned above, guarantee the availability of any particular product. Therefore, LINAK reserves
the right to discontinue the sale of any product displayed on its website or listed in its catalogues
or other written material drawn up by LINAK.
All sales are subject to the Standard Terms of Sale and Delivery for LINAK. For a copy hereof,
please contact LINAK.
Dimension:
Installation dimensions:  S + 173: (with/without safety nut)
(Min. install dim. 273 mm)  S + 181: (LA323. with/without safety nut)
   S + 184: with splines
   S + 198: with splines and safety nut
   S + 210: LA32K, LA32KAS, LA32 with safety nut
   S + 215: with brake
   S + 267: LA32KSM
Install. dimensions: S + 173: LA32.F
   S + 196: LA32FH
LA32 with quick release:
3D view of the back fi xture.
(here type “01” is shown.
Drawing no.: 0321200
01 02 05 06
01     02   05              06
C
o